Rumburgh Parish Council Asset Register 20190320

Asset

Play Equipment Adventure trail

Play Equipment Solenna Highline Maxiplay tower

Football Posts & Nets

Stile by Mill Road

Gate

Access drive to bungalows
Grit bin

Bus Shelter

Metal Notice board (Lockable)
Wood notice board

Village Sign

Bench

Bench

Field Gate

Side Gate

Alburgh Feoffees payment
Dog Waste Bin

Wood notice board
Metal notice board

posts for notice board

Wood notice board 1953 (on pub wall)
Grit Bin

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin

VAS Traffic control

Location
Pleasure Ground
Pleasure Ground
Pleasure Ground
Pleasure Ground
Pleasure Ground
Pleasure Ground
Village Green
Village Green
Village Green
Bus Shelter
Village Green
Village Green

Pleasure Ground

Allotments
Allotments
Allotments

Allotments

in storage
Aldous Corner

Aldous Corner

Rumburgh Buck Public House

Malt Office Lane
Malt Office Lane
Mill Road

The Street

Date Aquired

Aug-09

Jun-14

Oct-16

Mar-04
Sep-18
Mar-19

Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16

May-16

Cost
£ -
£ 2,724.00
£ -
£ -
£ 227.41
£ 119.00
411.60
£ 238.80
31.06
£ -
£ 119.00
£ 119.00
£ 119.00
£ 802.00

Insurance value

3,276.00

880.00

1,000.00

2,500.00
500.00
500.00

250.00
250.00

200.00

insured for
£ 3,276.00
£ 2,724.00
£ 880.00
£ -
£ 1,000.00
£  230.00
£ -
£ 2,500.00
£  500.00
£  500.00
250.00
250.00
£  250.00
e 200.00

notes

gifted by Oulton Broad Primary School

Nets value C £60.00

not adopted
not adopted

£1.25 per year (paid 2011)

shared with St Cross Group Parish Council



Posts for VAS

Filing cabinet

Laptop computer

Signs (no dogs)

Allotments field

Pleasure Ground

Mill Road and The Street

Lodge Farm

Lodge Farm

Pleasure Ground

The Street Rumburgh

The Street/Mill Road

Totals

Sep-16

Apr-18

Jul-16

180.00

549.00

103.00

5,742.87

£

9,356.00

15,098.87



